Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Anderson - (501614) - Cambridge University Swimming & - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.45
2:24.24
2:28.36
2:28.49
2:35.07
2:35.58
2:35.87
2:37.17
2:38.30
2:39.30
3:03.47
3:16.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.45
2:24.24
2:28.49
2:28.36
2:35.58
2:35.87
2:35.07
2:37.17
2:38.30
2:39.30

3:03.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
439
403
402
353
349
347
339
332
325
213
173

WA Pts

446
439
402
403
349
347
353
339
332
325
213

Round

Round

F

Date

14/01117
26/11/16
23/09/15
25/10/15
11/01/15
18/07/15
08/02/15
30/11/14
28/09/14
14/09/14
02/02/14
07/06/13

Date

14/01/17
26/11/16
25/10/15
23/09/15
18/07/15
08/02/15
11/01/15
30/11/14
28/09/14
14/09/14
02/02/14

Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Autumn Time Trials 2015
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
MSM Early Spring Licensed Time Trials
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships

Mid Sussex Marlins Licensed Time Trials

Mid Sussex Marlins 2013 200m 400m Club Champs

Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Mid Sussex Marlins Autumn Time Trials 2015
Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
MSM Early Spring Licensed Time Trials
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships

Mid Sussex Marlins Licensed Time Trials

Venue

Brighton
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Brighton
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Portsmouth
Bognor Regis
Haywards Heath
Haywards Heath

Burgess Hill

Venue

Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Brighton
Portsmouth
Bognor Regis
Haywards Heath

Haywards Heath

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:16.54 173 F 07/06/13 Mid Sussex Marlins 2013 200m 400m Club Champs Burgess Hill Mid Sussex 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



