Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Anderson - (501614) - Cambridge University Swimming & - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.45	446	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
2:24.24	439	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	3
2:28.36	403	F	23/09/15	Mid Sussex Marlins Autumn Time Trials 2015	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:28.49	402	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
2:35.07	353	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
2:35.58	349	F	18/07/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:35.87	347	F	08/02/15	MSM Early Spring Licensed Time Trials	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:37.17	339	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Mid Sussex	2
2:38.30	332	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
2:39.30	325	F	14/09/14	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships	Haywards Heath	Mid Sussex	4
3:03.47	213	F	02/02/14	Mid Sussex Marlins Licensed Time Trials	Haywards Heath	Mid Sussex	4
3:16.54	173	F	07/06/13	Mid Sussex Marlins 2013 200m 400m Club Champs	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.45	446	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
2:24.24	439	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	3
2:28.49	402	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
2:28.36	403	F	23/09/15	Mid Sussex Marlins Autumn Time Trials 2015	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:35.58	349	F	18/07/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:35.87	347	F	08/02/15	MSM Early Spring Licensed Time Trials	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:35.07	353	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
2:37.17	339	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Mid Sussex	2
2:38.30	332	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
2:39.30	325	F	14/09/14	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships	Haywards Heath	Mid Sussex	4
3:03.47 2024 opyright	213 4	F	02/02/14	Mid Sussex Marlins Licensed Time Trials	Haywards Heath	Mid Sussex Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEM

3:16.54	173	

Burgess Hill

Mid Sussex